## The French Protestant (Huguenot) Church

Printable Reservation Contract

I have read and initialled the wedding policy for the French Protestant (Huguenot) Church and agree to abide by them. Please book my wedding as stated below. The fee for use of the church is enclosed as stated in the Policy.

As additional considerations for use of the facilities, I hereby agree to assume sole and complete liability for any and all claims or actions in law or equity arising directly or indirectly from use of the facilities by me or by any of my guests, employees or servants. I hereby agree to indemnify and hold the French Protestant (Huguenot) Church, its officers, members, and employees harmless from any and all claims or actions in law or equity arising directly or indirectly from said use of facilities.

Bride or Responsible Party	Date
Treasurer, Board of Directors French Protestant (Huguenot) Church	Date
(PLEASE PRINT)	
Date of Wedding	Time of Wedding
Date of Rehearsal	Time of Rehearsal
Name of Bride_	Phone #
Name of Groom	Phone #
Primary Contact	Phone #
Address	
Huguenot Society of SC Member Name & Number	er

Please sign, complete and return this form (along with the church fee) to:

The Huguenot Church ATTN: Layna Pesnell 44 Queen Street Charleston, SC 29401 843-722-4385